
     The
All-Fiberglass
                    Cooling Towers

High Performance & Quality
with Maximum Durability

THERMAL PERFORMANCE CERTIFIED BY

THE COOLING TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE

HFC Series
CLOSED CIRCUIT 

FLUID COOLER



 9 Self contained heat transfer equipment.

 9 Induced draft counter flow design.

 9 CTI certified in accordance with Standard 201.

 9 30+ years life expectancy2.

 9 Over 100 different models.

 9 Nominal Capacity: from 80 to 1,902 GPM  
@ Standard conditions: 95 ºF / 85 ºF / 78 ºF.

 9 All construction materials are corrosion resistant.

9 Easy access for maintenance.

 9 Simple economical assembly and installation.

Leader in “All-Fiberglass”  
Cooling Towers

REYMSA´s success is the result of 50 years of experience. Since 1969, we 
have been putting ideas into action by researching and developing the latest 

technologies. The Closed Circuit Fluid Coolers are manufactured to provide the 
highest performance and long service life, for those demanding the best.

OVERVIEW

LONGER LIFE SPAN
REYMSA’s all high-grade fiberglass construction 
will deliver a tower with at least 2 times the life 
span of a galvanized steel tower.

MINIMUM MAINTENANCE
High quality and corrosion resistant materials 
help to reduce maintenance time and costs.

TOP GUARANTEE
REYMSA offers you a premium warranty 
among the longest in the industry!

ENERGY SAVINGS
Low consumption of energy per ton, since 
our towers exceed the minimum energy 
requirements in ASHRAE Standard 90.1.

2 - CTI Guideline 152, page 5 of 16, section 1.3: “Life of Structure - A reasonable anticipated life of 30 - 35 years can be expected from an FRP structure tower”.

1 - This Limited Warranty is valid only in the United States & Canada.
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Direct Drive System with 
induction motor
Available for HFC models.

 
- Minimum service required.
- No belts to adjust, reliable operation.
- Fewer parts between the motor and the fan.

Direct Drive System with 
permanent magnet motor
Option for HFC-F models.

 
- Minimum Maintenance Cost.
- Improved Reliability.
- Low Sound by design.

Gear Drive System with 
induction motor
Available for HFC-F models.
 
 

- Rigid shafts and permanently aligned housing 
guarantee alignment of the gears under load.

- All bearings are sized to meet or exceed 
the service life specified in AGMA and CTI 
standards.

Fiberglass Reinforced Polyester 
Casing & Structure

FRP material is very durable in any 
environment, including coastal areas and 
other high dissolved solids conditions.

Recirculating Pump

Designed for optimum performance, easy 
installation and simplified maintenance.

The close-coupled design results in 
improved alignment and increased seal life.

EXCELLENT 
THERMAL PERFORMANCE

Copper Coil
The heat transfer between process  
fluid and water takes place in the copper coil.

■ Copper’s thermal conductivity is at least  
8 times greater than that of galvanized steel.

 ■ Corrosion resistance and durability.  
No more white rust destruction!

 ■ Stainless steel casing.

 ■ Type L copper coil.

Features

The most reliable Closed Circuit Fluid Cooler in the market

Fan Drive Systems
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CORROSION RESISTANT

Proven to be an excellent material against 
aggressive chemical water treatment.

MINIMUM MAINTENANCE REQUIRED

Only for appearance purposes, such as cleaning 
dust and waxing the tower casing.

VERY EASY TO WORK WITH

FRP can be repaired to its condition with high 
grade resin material readily available everywhere.

STABILITY

FRP expands and contracts like stainless steel. 
However, unlike steel towers that use caulked 
seams in the cold water basin, REYMSA has a 
seamless cold water basin and body casing that 
eliminates the possibility of leaks.

GREAT CHEMICAL AND WEATHER 
RESISTANCE

All of our models provide the best resistance to UV, 
chemical and hard water attacks.

Field-passivation is not required.

FRP construction offers the best value

30+ years of 
life expectancy
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All of our towers feature motors that exceed  
the Cooling Tower duty characteristics             

 ■ Severe Duty.
 ■ Marine Duty.
 ■ Inverter Rated.                  
 ■ Premium efficient motor.
 ■ Cast iron construction.
 ■ Epoxy coated (internal and external).
 ■ Inpro/Seal VBX bearing isolator for added protection1.

Improved Design High Performance Fan Blades

Minimal risk of failure

Over 51% of motor malfunctions are caused by bearing failure due to 
contamination ingress and lubrication loss. REYMSA motor bearings are 
protected by Inpro/Seal VBX to prevent the risk of failure.

Adjustable pitch air foil or sickle blades molded 
with fiberglass reinforced polyamide in our 
cooling towers with Direct Drive System.

Adjustable pitch air foil blades made of aluminum 
are used in cooling towers with Gear Drive System.

Inpro/Seal VBX

The perfect protection
1 The Inpro/Seal VBX Bearing Isolator is a non-contacting, non wearing, 
permanent bearing protection device, consists of a unitized stator and rotor 
that form a compound labyrinth seal with no wearing parts, manufactured 
in bronze for more extreme conditions. VBX ring blocks the transfer of 
vapor contamination created by heating/cooling of the bearing enclosure, 
maintenance free, zero energy consumption.

High Efficiency Components

Motors designed for the challenge

Direct Drive System 
HFC models

Gear Drive System 
HFC-F models

1 - This Limited Warranty is valid only in the United States & Canada.
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Water Distribution System

Fill Media & Air Inlet Louvers

Our hot water distribution system is manufactured from 
PVC to eliminate corrosion, assuring a long service life and 
maximum reliability. After the water distribution system is 
assembled, REYMSA test it for leaks with 40 psi water 
pressure.

Spray Nozzles

REYMSA uses 2 ½” N.P.T. nozzle with interchangeable 
internal components for its non clogging design and its 
unique square water spray pattern.

The square spray pattern provides the best choice for 
a reliable fill coverage and results in an optimal thermal 
performance. This industrial nozzle handles flow rates of 
10 times per nozzle more than the typical cooling tower 
nozzle and has over 30 years of experience in power plant 
and large industrial cooling tower applications.

We use high quality PVC fill that is UV stabilized, resistant 
to weather exposure, chemical degradation from alkali, 
acids and biological attack.

REYMSA provides triple pass PVC air inlet louvers,  
designed to:

 ■ Minimize direct sunlight to the water.

 ■ Reduce splash out - reduced make-up water and 
chemicals.

 ■ Reduce noise while having low pressure drop that 
results in less fan motor energy consumption.

 ■ The potential of algae growth is reduced, therefore 
reducing water treatment and maintenance cost.

 ■ UV stabilized - longer service life.

 ■ Additional characteristics are its durability by being 
corrosion-free and impervious to chemical attacks.
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 9 Direct Drive system.

 9 Lower sound level.

 9 Adjustable pitch air foil or sickle blades 
molded with fiberglass reinforced 
polyamide.

 9 Lower RPM motors / fan design for 
additional sound reduction.

 9 Tower performance CTI certified.

Low Sound Solutions

The Best Choice for

Hospitals, Schools, Hotels

The Gear Drive System 
available on HFC models

 provides low sound by design

or any application that requires low noise levels

Some applications will require that our Closed Circuit Fluid Cooler meet or comply with lower sound levels 
than our standard. The HFC Series is available with our optional “Low Sound” and “Super Low Sound” 
level fan designs (for models with Direct Drive System). The sickle blades in these options considerably 
reduce the noise level. 

If you have such an applications, contact your local REYMSA representative for assistance in the proper 
Closed Circuit Fluid Cooler selection.
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Optimal Design System

Every REYMSA cooling tower 
includes a bolted access door 
for complete access to both the 
spray water system and fill.

Removing the air inlet louvers 
gives the service people access 
to the water distribution pan for 
inspection & cleaning.

A wide access door is available 
for copper coil maintenance  
and inspection.

Factory tests
Every tower is assembled and tested at our factory 
prior to shipment to ensure the tower is in optimal 
condition.

Easy Maintenance

 9 Leaking Test
■ Copper Coil
■ Water Distribution System
■ Body Section
■ Basin Section
■ Connections

 9 Pressure Test
■ Copper Coil
■ Recirculating Pump
■ Water Distribution System

 9 Mechanical Balance
■  Fan Assembly
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Easy Field Assembly

 ■ REYMSA towers are shipped in a modular section design for fast assembly.

 ■ Assembly is reduced to placing and bolting the fan duct and the body section.

 ■ Easy assembly of all our towers results in lower installed cost.

An eye-catching appearance 
 results in public and workspace 

 coming together

Our amazing flexibility
provides an extraordinary design

 ■ No enclosures needed; our cooling towers 
are the most aesthetically pleasing to the 
eye in the market. 

 ■ You can select a color that matches the 
overall tone of your building. 

 ■ Customized connections. 

 ■ OSHA Safety accessories. 

 ■ Different configurations that allow increased 
capacities with the same footprint.
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Optional Equipment

Access Ladders & 
Handrails

For safe access to fan 
assemblies (In stainless or 
galvanized steel).

Electric Water Level 
Control

Includes water level 
controller, stilling chamber, 
and solenoid valve for make 
up water.

Basin Heaters

Designed to provide freeze 
protection during shutdown 
or standby conditions. 
Includes heater element, 
thermostat, and low water 
level safety cutoff. 

Vibration Cutoff 
Switches

Vibration switch interrupts 
the power to the fan motor, 
when triggered by excessive 
vibration or shock.

Air Deflectors

Made of a curved deflecting 
surface that redirects air 
and sound.

Flame Retardant Resin

Controls the spread of flame 
meeting the ASTM-E84 
standard.

Davit / Hoist

For motor removal where 
crane access is difficult.

Non-Skid Catwalk

Access platform for 
maintenance and servicing 
(in stainless or galvanized 
steel).

Shaft Grounding Ring

Shaft grounding 
is recommended           
(NEMA MG1 31.4.4.3) 
as an effective means 
of bearing protection for 
motors operated from 
inverter power.

Centrifugal Separator: 
Water Filtration System

Mechanical device that 
uses the principle of 
centrifugal force and friction 
to cause the separation 
of suspended solids from 
liquids, effectively removing 
suspended particles larger 
than 40 microns from a 
variety of fluids.
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Operation Principle

A. Recirculating water is distributed over the 
fill media through spray nozzles.

B. Tower fans draw ambient air into the tower, 
making contact with the water as it travels 
through the fill.

C. Heat transfer takes place between the 
water and the air resulting in latent and 
sensible cooling.

D. Water is distributed externally over the 
copper tube heat exchanger using gravity 
nozzles.

E. Process fluid circulates internally through 
the copper tube heat exchanger.

F. Heat transfer occurs between the outside 
exposed water and the contained process 
fluid, protecting the integrity of the process 
fluid.

Optional Colors
REYMSA towers are available in several standard colors that match our customer’s needs.

Light Gray Beige Gray

Eden Green Dark Bronze Mustard Colonial Stone

Special colors may be available upon request with additional cost.
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1. Fan Cylinder with Fan Motor Support
2. Fan Deck with duct
3. Fan Assembly
4. Motor
5. Body Section

6. Air Inlet Louvers
7. Basin Section
8. Process Fluid Inlet
9. Process Fluid Outlet
10. Recirculating Pump

11. Overflow
12. Purge
13. Drain
14. Water Make up
15. Access Doors

Construction Details
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HFC (Direct Drive Model)

HFC-F (Gear Driven Models)
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* Models available with low sound fan. For further information contact your local REYMSA Representative.  
** Nominal capacity in GPM of water cooled from @ 95/85/78 °F.
Physical dimensions of each tower are approximate and are subject to change.
“A” Dimension is 19” for all models.
“B” Dimension is 28” for all models.

Engineering Data & Dimensions
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Model
** Nominal 
Capacity

Fans Pump Weight (lb) Dimensions (in) Copper Coil

HP Total CFM HP GPM Shipping Operating Length 
(L)

Width 
(W)

Height 
(H)

Volume 
(gal)
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505103 79.3 3 15,100 3 270 2,609 4,500 61 61 196 22
505105 88.6 5 16,300 3 270 2,609 4,500 61 61 196 22
50517.5 90.4 7.5 17,800 3 270 2,609 4,500 61 61 196 22
606105 133.5 5 21,200 3 350 4,020 7,100 73 73 196 31
60617.5 143.2 7.5 24,200 3 350 4,020 7,100 73 73 196 31
606110 150.7 10 26,400 3 350 4,020 7,100 73 73 196 31

*70717.5 181.8 7.5 32,300 5 470 4,220 8,410 83 83 210.5 42
*707110 195.0 10 34,700 5 470 4,220 8,410 83 83 210.5 42
*707115 205.6 15 37,000 5 470 4,220 8,410 83 83 210.5 42
*80817.5 249.1 7.5 36,500 5 600 4,815 10,275 96 96 228 53
*808110 264.2 10 40,900 5 600 4,815 10,275 96 96 228 53
*808115 284.6 15 46,100 5 600 4,815 10,275 96 96 228 53
*81017.5 308.7 7.5 41,400 7.5 860 7,555 15,325 120.5 96 228 2 @ 42
*810110 330.8 10 46,000 7.5 860 7,555 15,325 120.5 96 228 2 @ 42
*810115 371.7 15 54,200 7.5 860 7,555 15,325 120.5 96 228 2 @ 42
*810120 395.9 20 59,500 7.5 860 7,555 15,325 120.5 96 228 2 @ 42
*812110 361.9 10 50,000 7.5 860 8,705 17,875 143 96 228 2 @ 46
*812115 394.4 15 56,900 7.5 860 8,705 17,875 143 96 228 2 @ 46
*812120 431.6 20 64,300 7.5 860 8,705 17,875 143 96 228 2 @ 46
*812125 467.1 25 70,600 7.5 860 8,705 17,875 143 96 228 2 @ 46
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510203 150.7 2 @ 3 30,980 5 470 5,218 9,000 122 61 196 2 @ 22
510205 168.3 2 @ 5 32,800 5 470 5,218 9,000 122 61 196 2 @ 22
51027.5 171.8 2 @ 7.5 36,000 5 470 5,218 9,000 122 61 196 2 @ 22
612205 253.6 2 @ 5 42,200 5 600 8,040 14,200 146 73 196 2 @ 31
61227.5 272.1 2 @ 7.5 48,800 5 600 8,040 14,200 146 73 196 2 @ 31
612210 286.3 2 @ 10 52,800 5 600 8,040 14,200 146 73 196 2 @ 31

*71427.5 345.4 2 @ 7.5 64,800 7.5 850 8,440 16,820 177 92.5 216 2 @ 42
*714210 370.5 2 @ 10 69,000 7.5 850 8,440 16,820 177 92.5 216 2 @ 42
*714215 390.6 2 @ 15 73,800 7.5 850 8,440 16,820 177 92.5 216 2 @ 42
*81627.5 473.3 2 @ 7.5 75,400 10 1,000 9,630 20,550 199.5 105 231.5 2 @ 53
*816210 502 2 @ 10 84,600 10 1,000 9,630 20,550 199.5 105 231.5 2 @ 53
*816215 540.7 2 @ 15 96,200 10 1,000 9,630 20,550 199.5 105 231.5 2 @ 53
*81927.5 593.3 2 @ 7.5 81,400 15 1,440 13,990 29,295 232 99.5 257 4 @ 39
*819210 640.5 2 @ 10 90,200 15 1,440 13,990 29,295 232 99.5 257 4 @ 39
*819215 723.5 2 @ 15 104,000 15 1,440 13,990 29,295 232 99.5 257 4 @ 39
*819220 760.7 2 @ 20 113,400 15 1,440 13,990 29,295 232 99.5 257 4 @ 39
*82227.5 642.9 2 @ 7.5 87,600 15 1,560 16,550 36,600 268.5 99.5 257 4 @ 43
*822210 703.5 2 @ 10 97,200 15 1,560 16,550 36,600 268.5 99.5 257 4 @ 43
*822215 776.7 2 @ 15 112,800 15 1,560 16,550 36,600 268.5 99.5 257 4 @ 43
*822220 838.2 2 @ 20 126,000 15 1,560 16,550 36,600 268.5 99.5 257 4 @ 43
*827210 749.7 2 @ 10 104,200 2 @ 10 2 @ 920 18,170 40,490 327.5 99.5 275.5 4 @ 49
*827215 876.8 2 @ 15 128,200 2 @ 10 2 @ 920 18,170 40,490 327.5 99.5 275.5 4 @ 49
*827220 960.8 2 @ 20 144,400 2 @ 10 2 @ 920 18,170 40,490 327.5 99.5 275.5 4 @ 49
*827225 1,021.7 2 @ 25 157,200 2 @ 10 2 @ 920 18170 40,490 327.5 99.5 275.5 4 @ 49
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1010403 285.5 4 @ 3 61,960 2 @ 5 2 @ 470 10,436 18,000 122 122 196 4 @ 22
1010405 319 4 @ 5 65,600 2 @ 5 2 @ 470 10,436 18,000 122 122 196 4 @ 22
101047.5 325.4 4 @ 7.5 72,000 2 @ 5 2 @ 470 10,436 18,000 122 122 196 4 @ 22
1212405 480.6 4 @ 5 84,400 2 @ 5 2 @ 600 16,080 28,400 146 146 196 4 @ 31
121247.5 515.5 4 @ 7.5 97,600 2 @ 5 2 @ 600 16,080 28,400 146 146 196 4 @ 31
1212410 542.4 4 @ 10 105,600 2 @ 5 2 @ 600 16,080 28,400 146 146 196 4 @ 31

*141447.5 654.4 4 @ 7.5 129,600 2 @ 7.5 2 @ 850 16,880 33,640 177 177 216 4 @ 42
*1414410 701.9 4 @ 10 138,000 2 @ 7.5 2 @ 850 16,880 33,640 177 177 216 4 @ 42
*1414415 740.1 4 @ 15 147,600 2 @ 7.5 2 @ 850 16,880 33,640 177 177 216 4 @ 42
*161647.5 896.8 4 @ 7.5 150,800 2 @ 10 2 @ 1000 19,260 41,100 201 204 232 4 @ 53
*1616410 951.1 4 @ 10 169,200 2 @ 10 2 @ 1000 19,260 41,100 201 204 232 4 @ 53
*1616415 1,024.6 4 @ 15 192,400 2 @ 10 2 @ 1000 19,260 41,100 201 204 232 4 @ 53
*161947.5 1,144.5 4 @ 7.5 156,000 2 @ 15 2 @ 1440 27,980 58,590 232 199 257 8 @ 39
*1619410 1,221.2 4 @ 10 173,200 2 @ 15 2 @ 1440 27,980 58,590 232 199 257 8 @ 39
*1619415 1,401.8 4 @ 15 203,600 2 @ 15 2 @ 1440 27,980 58,590 232 199 257 8 @ 39
*1619420 1,514.1 4 @ 20 224,400 2 @ 15 2 @ 1440 27,980 58,590 232 199 257 8 @ 39
*162247.5 1,215.9 4 @ 7.5 169,200 2 @ 15 2 @ 1560 33,100 73,200 268.5 199 257 8 @ 43
*1622410 1,309.4 4 @ 10 189,200 2 @ 15 2 @ 1560 33,100 73,200 268.5 199 257 8 @ 43
*1622415 1,551.9 4 @ 15 225,200 2 @ 15 2 @ 1560 33,100 73,200 268.5 199 257 8 @ 43
*1622420 1,694.2 4 @ 20 253,200 2 @ 15 2 @ 1560 33,100 73,200 268.5 199 257 8 @ 43
*1627410 1,476.3 4 @ 10 205,600 4 @ 10 4 @ 920 36,340 80,980 327.5 199 275.5 8 @ 49
*1627415 1,711.5 4 @ 15 248,800 4 @ 10 4 @ 920 36,340 80,980 327.5 199 275.5 8 @ 49
*1627420 1,858.5 4 @ 20 276,400 4 @ 10 4 @ 920 36,340 80,980 327.5 199 275.5 8 @ 49
*1627425 1,997.1 4 @ 25 303,200 4 @ 10 4 @ 920 36,340 80,980 327.5 199 275.5 8 @ 49

S
IN

G
LE

 F
A

N
 (G

E
A

R
 D

R
IV

E
)

81217.5-F 443.0 7.5 49,358 7.5 860 14,835 24,196 150.5 107.5 244.5 4 @ 54
812110-F 490.8 10 54,522 7.5 860 14,862 24,223 150.5 107.5 244.5 4 @ 54
812115-F 561.6 15 62,184 7.5 860 14,965 24,326 150.5 107.5 244.5 4 @ 54
812120-F 612.0 20 68,239 7.5 860 15,019 24,379 150.5 107.5 244.5 4 @ 54
812125-F 649.8 25 73,196 7.5 860 15,119 24,480 150.5 107.5 244.5 4 @ 54

1012105-F 527.1 5 49,052 5 650 16,951 27,667 154 117.5 242 4@54
101217.5-F 587.8 7.5 56,530 5 650 17,036 27,753 154 117.5 242 4@54
1012110-F 629 10 62,553 5 650 17,061 27,778 154 117.5 242 4@54
1012115-F 683 15 71,822 5 650 17,186 27,903 154 117.5 242 4@54
1012120-F 715.8 20 79,198 5 650 17,261 27,978 154 117.5 242 4@54
1012125-F 741.4 25 85,412 5 650 17,400 28,117 154 117.5 242 4@54
1012130-F 751.1 30 88,292 5 650 17,400 28,117 154 117.5 242 4@54
101617.5-F 727.7 7.5 67,186 7.5 945 21,320 35,279 206 120 242 4@70
1016110-F 795.2 10 74,739 7.5 945 21,345 34,914 206 120 242 4@70
1016115-F 879.2 15 85,790 7.5 945 21,472 35,041 206 120 242 4@70
1016120-F 933.5 20 94,125 7.5 945 21,633 35,202 206 120 242 4@70
1016125-F 977.3 25 101,612 7.5 945 21,686 35,255 206 120 242 4@70
1016130-F 1,018.1 30 108,521 7.5 945 21,667 35,236 206 120 242 4@70
1016140-F 1,052.2 40 118,184 7.5 945 22,102 35,670 206 120 242 4@70
1216110-F 880.2 10 84,128 7.5 1,000 23,111 39,530 202 141.5 242 4@79
1216115-F 968.4 15 96,774 7.5 1,000 23,235 39,655 202 141.5 242 4@79
1216120-F 1,027.5 20 106,793 7.5 1,000 23,311 39,730 202 141.5 242 4@79
1216125-F 1,069.5 25 115,270 7.5 1,000 23,364 39,783 202 141.5 242 4@79
1216130-F 1,100.1 30 122,468 7.5 1,000 23,587 40,006 202 141.5 242 4@79
1216140-F 1,148.1 40 134,957 7.5 1,000 23,762 40,181 202 141.5 242 4@79
1218115-F 1,073.8 15 102,789 10 1,300 24,799 43,671 226 141.5 242 4@91
1218120-F 1,183.1 20 113,807 10 1,300 24,874 43,746 226 141.5 242 4@91
1218125-F 1,217.2 25 121,382 10 1,300 24,949 43,821 226 141.5 242 4@91
1218130-F 1,265 30 128,210 10 1,300 25,091 43,963 226 141.5 242 4@91
1218140-F 1,393.3 40 142,731 10 1,300 28,308 48,174 226 141.5 242 4@121
1218150-F 1,451.1 50 152,564 10 1,300 28,381 48,246 226 141.5 242 4@121
1218160-F 1,488.7 60 163,422 10 1,300 28,518 48,383 226 141.5 242 4@121
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Capacity Table

* Models available with low sound fan. For further information contact your local REYMSA Representative.  

   CTI Certification applies only to units with water as process fluid.

TOWER CAPACITY IN GALLONS PER MINUTE @ TEMPERATURE CONDITIONS IN °F
EWT, °F 90 90 90 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 100 100 100 100 100 102 105 105 105 115 115
LWT, °F 80 80 80 80 80 80 85 85 85 87 85 85 85 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
WBT,°F 68 70 72 66 68 70 75 76 78 78 72 74 76 78 80 78 76 78 80 74 76
505103 114.0 97.0 81.0 87.3 76.0 64.7 107.6 98.0 79.3 102.0 89.3 78.0 65.3 136.0 118.1 113.3 102.7 90.7 78.7 68.0 61.6
505105 122.0 103.9 86.7 92.3 81.3 69.3 115.1 106.5 88.6 111.1 95.3 83.5 71.0 146.5 126.3 122.1 109.9 97.7 84.2 72.8 65.9
505175 128.8 109.9 91.5 98.7 85.9 73.3 121.6 110.7 90.4 115.3 100.9 87.9 73.8 153.7 133.4 128.1 116.0 102.5 88.9 76.8 69.6
606105 185.8 160.1 136.1 140.4 123.8 106.7 177.8 164.2 133.5 169.6 144.0 126.7 109.4 223.6 195.4 186.3 166.8 149.0 130.2 109.6 100.1
60617.5 199.3 172.7 143.2 148.5 132.8 115.1 190.1 175.6 143.2 183.8 154.1 135.6 117.1 239.2 207.5 199.4 179.5 159.5 138.3 117.9 107.6
606110 210.0 179.8 151.5 158.0 140.0 119.9 200.6 187.1 150.7 194.2 162.8 143.5 124.7 249.5 221.2 207.9 189.1 166.3 147.4 124.5 113.5

*70717.5 251.1 218.1 185.4 191.9 167.4 145.4 240.0 227.7 181.8 237.0 196.3 172.3 151.7 299.1 261.9 249.2 227.4 199.4 174.6 148.9 136.4
*707110 268.2 233.4 196.7 200.8 178.8 155.6 256.7 237.3 195.0 245.0 207.5 184.7 158.2 321.8 280.0 268.1 240.5 214.5 186.6 159.0 144.3
*707115 284.7 246.6 207.1 212.0 189.8 164.4 271.2 249.4 205.6 258.6 219.9 193.8 166.3 339.0 295.7 282.5 253.1 226.0 197.1 167.2 151.8
*80817.5 368.4 318.2 272.3 273.3 245.6 212.2 354.0 334.1 274.0 348.6 290.4 257.2 222.7 451.5 390.2 376.3 334.0 301.1 260.1 220.0 200.4
*808110 402.4 347.7 289.6 299.4 268.3 231.8 389.1 357.4 290.6 373.2 316.5 277.9 238.3 495.1 430.4 412.6 369.8 330.1 287.0 243.4 221.9
*808115 429.9 370.2 301.5 329.1 286.6 246.8 416.4 377.3 313.1 394.5 348.5 307.3 251.5 539.6 462.6 449.6 409.8 359.7 308.4 271.9 245.9
*81017.5 429.7 372.2 309.3 322.1 286.5 248.1 411.8 378.6 308.7 394.5 337.1 296.3 252.4 521.4 451.7 434.5 390.8 347.6 301.1 258.5 234.5
*810110 460.1 399.0 330.5 345.6 306.7 266.0 441.0 403.5 330.8 419.2 359.8 315.8 269.0 554.1 482.3 461.8 415.7 369.4 321.5 275.3 249.4
*810115 517.9 451.5 378.3 386.9 345.3 301.0 495.6 454.2 371.7 470.5 400.7 353.4 302.8 612.4 536.7 510.3 459.5 408.3 357.7 302.8 275.6
*810120 551.4 474.1 398.0 413.4 367.6 316.1 522.1 481.7 395.9 497.7 427.9 375.2 321.1 657.5 570.1 548.0 491.4 438.4 380.1 325.2 294.8
*812110 501.9 438.9 364.5 375.5 334.6 292.5 483.6 441.8 361.9 459.7 391.1 344.4 294.5 602.4 529.3 502.0 450.8 401.6 352.8 298.0 270.5
*812115 550.6 480.5 400.3 411.2 367.1 320.3 529.4 484.1 394.4 503.9 428.9 377.8 322.7 662.2 580.2 551.8 494.7 441.5 386.7 326.9 296.8
*812120 606.2 527.5 440.6 453.9 404.1 351.7 575.1 528.5 431.6 547.5 467.5 411.4 352.3 713.3 624.0 594.4 534.4 475.5 416.0 353.7 320.7
*812125 648.7 570.1 474.1 485.5 432.5 380.1 618.3 567.6 467.1 588.7 500.1 441.0 378.4 764.9 665.7 637.4 571.0 509.9 443.8 377.6 342.7
510203 216.6 184.3 153.9 165.9 144.4 122.9 204.4 186.2 150.7 193.8 169.7 148.2 124.1 258.4 224.4 215.3 195.1 172.3 149.6 129.2 117.0
510205 231.8 197.4 164.7 175.4 154.5 131.6 218.7 202.4 168.3 211.1 181.0 158.6 134.9 278.4 240.0 232.0 208.8 185.6 160.0 138.2 125.3
51027.5 244.7 208.8 173.9 187.5 163.2 139.2 231.0 210.3 171.8 219.1 191.8 167.0 140.2 292.0 253.5 243.4 220.4 194.7 169.0 146.0 132.2
612205 352.9 304.1 258.6 266.7 235.3 202.7 337.7 311.9 253.6 322.1 273.6 240.7 207.9 424.7 371.2 354.0 317.0 283.2 247.5 208.2 190.2
61227.5 378.7 328.1 272.1 282.2 252.4 218.7 361.2 333.7 272.1 349.3 292.8 257.6 222.5 454.6 394.2 378.8 341.1 303.1 262.8 224.0 204.7
612210 398.9 341.7 287.9 300.1 265.9 227.7 381.0 355.4 286.3 368.9 309.2 272.8 236.9 473.9 420.2 395.0 359.4 316.0 280.2 236.5 215.6

*71427.5 477.0 414.3 352.2 364.5 318.0 276.2 456.0 432.5 345.4 450.2 372.8 327.4 288.3 568.1 497.6 473.4 431.9 378.7 331.7 282.9 259.1
*714210 509.6 443.5 373.7 381.5 339.7 295.7 487.7 450.8 370.5 465.5 394.2 351.0 300.6 611.4 531.9 509.4 457.0 407.5 354.6 302.1 274.2
*714215 541.0 468.6 393.6 402.7 360.6 312.3 515.3 473.9 390.6 491.4 417.8 368.2 316.0 644.2 561.9 536.8 480.8 429.5 374.5 317.8 288.5
*81627.5 699.9 604.6 517.3 519.3 466.6 403.1 672.5 634.7 520.6 662.3 551.8 488.6 423.2 858.0 741.3 715.0 634.7 572.0 494.2 418.1 380.8
*816210 764.5 660.6 550.3 568.9 509.7 440.4 739.2 679.0 552.2 709.1 601.4 527.9 452.7 940.7 817.8 783.9 702.7 627.1 545.2 462.4 421.6
*816215 816.8 703.3 572.9 625.2 544.5 468.9 791.1 716.9 594.8 749.5 662.1 583.8 477.9 1025.1 878.8 854.3 778.6 683.4 585.9 516.6 467.2
*81927.5 818.8 712.4 596.0 611.2 545.9 475.0 787.0 724.9 593.3 755.4 640.9 565.1 483.3 989.8 868.4 824.8 741.8 659.8 578.9 489.7 445.1
*819210 888.6 773.9 648.4 662.8 592.4 515.9 852.6 784.3 640.5 815.7 692.2 610.7 522.8 1065.3 930.8 887.7 798.2 710.1 620.5 526.9 478.9
*819215 989.3 862.0 725.0 738.0 659.5 574.6 947.1 870.2 723.5 903.3 765.7 676.1 580.1 1175.3 1027.2 979.5 878.4 783.6 684.8 579.9 527.0
*819220 1047.5 918.8 770.8 781.3 698.3 612.5 1002.7 919.2 760.7 952.9 807.2 713.2 612.8 1234.0 1081.7 1028.3 922.5 822.7 721.1 608.7 553.4
*82227.5 895.6 777.0 648.8 668.9 597.0 517.9 864.2 790.0 642.9 822.9 701.7 617.6 526.7 1087.2 945.1 906.0 813.2 724.8 630.1 537.3 487.9
*822210 969.1 842.5 707.4 722.8 646.0 561.7 934.4 854.6 703.5 889.7 754.7 665.7 569.7 1168.3 1020.0 973.6 870.4 778.9 680.0 574.6 522.2
*822215 1076.9 942.9 788.0 802.8 717.9 628.6 1034.3 945.7 776.7 981.9 834.5 736.3 630.5 1285.1 1121.2 1070.9 958.7 856.7 747.4 633.0 575.2
*822220 1165.0 1018.5 855.7 868.7 776.6 679.0 1110.9 1020.7 838.2 1057.8 897.7 792.7 680.5 1376.2 1199.4 1146.9 1026.2 917.5 799.6 677.6 615.7
*827210 1047.0 907.7 752.3 784.3 698.0 605.2 1003.2 922.7 749.7 964.2 823.1 723.1 615.2 1278.4 1106.3 1065.3 956.1 852.3 737.6 632.5 573.6
*827215 1229.7 1068.9 887.4 920.3 819.8 712.6 1174.4 1073.2 876.8 1114.6 957.2 840.0 715.5 1481.6 1281.5 1234.6 1103.3 987.6 854.3 730.1 662.0
*827220 1337.1 1165.5 971.0 1000.7 891.5 777.0 1272.6 1164.9 960.8 1203.1 1033.4 909.3 776.6 1579.8 1380.2 1316.5 1184.0 1053.2 920.1 783.6 710.4
*827225 1420.9 1236.9 1038.0 1062.6 947.3 824.6 1346.1 1238.7 1,021.7 1283.6 1093.4 963.7 825.8 1672.6 1451.2 1393.8 1247.6 1115.0 967.5 825.2 748.5
1010403 410.4 349.2 291.6 314.4 273.6 232.8 387.4 352.8 285.5 367.2 321.6 280.8 235.2 489.6 425.2 408.0 369.6 326.4 283.4 244.8 221.8
1010405 439.2 374.0 312.1 332.4 292.8 249.4 414.4 383.4 319 400.0 343.0 300.5 255.6 527.4 454.7 439.5 395.5 351.6 303.1 261.9 237.3
101047.5 463.7 395.6 329.4 355.2 309.1 263.8 437.8 398.5 325.4 415.1 363.4 316.3 265.7 553.3 480.2 461.1 417.6 368.9 320.2 276.6 250.6
1212405 668.8 576.2 489.9 505.4 445.8 384.2 640.0 591.0 480.6 610.4 518.4 456.2 394.0 804.8 703.3 670.7 600.6 536.6 468.9 394.5 360.3
121247.5 717.3 621.7 515.6 534.7 478.2 414.5 684.3 632.3 515.5 661.8 554.7 488.1 421.4 861.2 747.0 717.7 646.2 574.2 497.9 424.4 387.7
1212410 755.8 647.4 545.5 568.7 503.9 431.6 722.0 673.4 542.4 699.1 585.8 516.8 448.9 898.1 796.3 748.4 680.9 598.8 530.8 448.2 408.6

*141447.5 903.8 785.1 667.2 690.7 602.5 523.4 863.9 819.4 654.4 853.1 706.4 620.4 546.3 1076.4 942.8 897.0 818.4 717.7 628.5 536.1 491.0
*1414410 965.4 840.3 708.0 722.7 643.6 560.2 923.8 854.3 701.9 881.9 746.9 665.0 569.5 1158.2 1007.8 965.2 865.9 772.1 671.8 572.3 519.6
*1414415 1025.1 887.9 745.8 763.1 683.4 591.9 976.4 898.1 740.1 931.0 791.8 697.8 598.8 1220.5 1064.8 1017.1 911.2 813.7 709.9 602.0 546.7
*161647.5 1326.2 1145.6 980.1 983.9 884.1 763.7 1274.3 1202.6 986.4 1254.9 1045.4 925.9 801.8 1625.6 1404.6 1354.7 1202.5 1083.7 936.4 792.1 721.5
*1616410 1448.6 1251.8 1042.7 1077.9 965.7 834.5 1400.7 1286.6 1046.2 1343.6 1139.4 1000.3 857.7 1782.4 1549.5 1485.3 1331.4 1188.3 1033.0 876.1 798.8
*1616415 1547.6 1332.5 1085.4 1184.7 1031.7 888.4 1498.9 1358.3 1,127.0 1420.1 1254.5 1106.2 905.5 1942.4 1665.2 1618.7 1475.2 1294.9 1110.1 978.8 885.1
*161947.5 1582.6 1367.1 1132.0 1187.3 1055.0 911.4 1528.8 1397.3 1,144.5 1460.8 1249.9 1096.7 931.5 1944.1 1685.9 1620.1 1456.8 1296.1 1123.9 964.2 874.1
*1619410 1715.5 1495.2 1224.5 1288.5 1143.7 996.8 1653.8 1507.6 1,221.2 1580.8 1351.3 1184.5 1005.1 2103.2 1815.5 1752.7 1571.5 1402.1 1210.3 1041.1 942.9
*1619415 1957.7 1695.7 1415.4 1466.5 1305.1 1130.5 1862.6 1710.0 1,401.8 1778.6 1521.1 1336.4 1140.0 2342.6 2029.4 1952.2 1750.4 1561.7 1352.9 1159.1 1050.2
*1619420 2095.1 1821.8 1521.0 1568.9 1396.8 1214.5 1985.5 1826.7 1,514.1 1897.1 1619.9 1425.2 1217.8 2484.0 2157.2 2070.0 1855.8 1656.0 1438.1 1228.2 1113.5
*162247.5 1712.6 1478.4 1215.8 1282.8 1141.7 985.6 1647.5 1504.0 1,215.9 1575.1 1353.6 1186.9 1002.7 2109.2 1822.2 1757.6 1581.6 1406.1 1214.8 1048.0 949.0
*1622410 1879.1 1628.6 1343.8 1409.9 1252.7 1085.7 1802.3 1648.3 1,309.4 1720.8 1476.5 1294.6 1098.9 2292.0 1968.2 1910.0 1714.3 1528.0 1312.1 1135.5 1028.6
*1622415 2155.3 1871.1 1560.7 1613.6 1436.9 1247.4 2052.8 1885.1 1,551.9 1958.9 1674.6 1472.8 1256.7 2577.9 2234.4 2148.3 1926.5 1718.6 1489.6 1274.9 1155.9
*1622420 2342.6 2038.6 1703.8 1753.8 1561.8 1359.1 2226.0 2041.8 1,694.2 2116.2 1807.9 1591.6 1361.2 2767.1 2403.8 2305.9 2068.0 1844.7 1602.5 1368.6 1240.8
*1627410 2068.7 1787.1 1478.1 1551.4 1379.2 1191.4 1980.8 1815.1 1,476.3 1899.7 1628.3 1427.4 1210.0 2532.0 2180.7 2110.0 1894.0 1688.0 1453.8 1252.6 1136.4
*1627415 2398.4 2072.2 1727.7 1796.6 1598.9 1381.5 2284.8 2094.7 1,711.5 2178.4 1866.3 1639.5 1396.5 2870.3 2490.7 2391.9 2151.4 1913.5 1660.5 1424.4 1290.9
*1627420 2597.7 2256.5 1886.3 1944.9 1731.8 1504.4 2462.3 2266.1 1,858.5 2352.3 2010.3 1768.3 1510.8 3085.9 2675.7 2571.6 2305.2 2057.3 1783.8 1525.8 1383.2
*1627425 2768.1 2407.1 2020.6 2072.6 1845.4 1604.8 2614.5 2410.8 1,997.1 2493.1 2131.3 1876.5 1607.2 3255.2 2825.6 2712.7 2433.0 2170.2 1883.7 1610.4 1459.8
81217.5-F 579.6 507.6 429.2 431.4 386.4 338.4 574.8 533.2 443.0 560.9 461.6 410.4 355.4 737.4 650.4 614.5 545.2 491.6 433.6 357.3 327.1
812110-F 639.0 561.0 476.3 474.2 426.0 374.0 632.4 587.6 490.8 616.8 506.0 451.0 391.8 804.6 711.6 670.5 593.8 536.4 474.4 388.8 356.3
812115-F 726.0 639.6 546.8 537.4 484.0 426.4 716.4 667.7 561.6 699.00 570.2 510.2 445.1 900.6 799.8 750.5 663.8 600.4 533.2 433.8 398.3
812120-F 789.6 697.2 598.0 584.6 526.4 464.8 777.0 723.2 612.0 756.0 616.2 551.4 482.2 968.4 859.2 807.0 711.6 645.6 572.8 464.4 427.0
812125-F 838.4 742.1 638.4 619.6 559.0 494.7 823.2 766.6 649.8 799.2 651.2 583.8 511.0 1017.6 906.0 848.0 748.2 678.4 604.0 488.4 448.9
1012105-F 663.6 584.4 505.0 495.5 442.4 389.6 652.1 611.0 527.1 637.5 521.8 465.6 407.3 809.7 718.0 674.7 601.4 539.8 478.7 393.1 360.8
101217.5-F 746.5 663.0 572.2 552.2 497.7 442.0 728.7 686.0 587.8 715.2 578.7 519.3 457.4 896.0 795.8 748.5 660.8 598.8 530.5 431.2 396.5
1012110-F 807.7 720.4 623.7 595.2 538.5 480.3 788.7 736.7 629.0 763.2 619.8 556.1 491.2 896.0 854.6 797.5 700.8 638.0 569.7 457.2 420.4
1012115-F 883.9 787.5 689.4 652.3 589.3 525.0 853.6 803.2 683.0 828.9 669.9 604.0 535.5 896.0 896.0 864.5 752.6 691.6 613.6 490.7 451.5
1012120-F 896.0 835.7 732.7 692.8 625.5 557.1 896.0 846.3 715.8 870.7 704.2 635.4 564.1 896.0 896.0 896.0 786.0 725.4 645.2 512.5 471.5
1012125-F 896.0 873.1 765.1 718.7 653.2 582.2 896.0 878.2 741.4 896.0 729.1 658.8 585.4 896.0 896.0 896.0 810.4 749.7 668.8 528.6 486.3
1012130-F 896.0 888.4 780.0 731.0 665.4 592.2 896.0 892.1 751.1 896.0 741.1 668.9 594.7 896.0 896.0 896.0 820.9 759.6 678.1 535.5 492.6
101617.5-F 919.1 814.1 693.5 685.3 612.8 542.8 905.9 845.4 727.7 882.8 724.3 646.5 563.6 1124.7 996.2 937.3 838.8 749.9 664.2 548.8 503.2
1016110-F 1005.4 890.9 766.1 748.3 670.2 593.9 981.6 924.0 795.2 962.3 786.1 703.0 616.0 1218.6 1076.7 1015.5 903.0 812.4 717.8 590.1 541.8
1016115-F 1120.1 994.3 863.8 829.9 746.7 662.9 1087.6 1026.3 879.2 1065.6 866.2 776.8 684.2 1342.0 1182.9 1118.3 984.7 894.6 788.5 642.7 590.9
1016120-F 1196.4 1068.4 928.0 886.4 797.6 712.2 1164.8 1093.9 933.5 1130.9 917.4 825.2 729.3 1364.1 1262.9 1182.6 1037.9 946.0 841.8 676.9 622.7
1016125-F 1259.3 1123.2 979.8 930.2 839.5 748.8 1220.8 1145.5 977.3 1181.5 959.1 863.5 763.8 1299.2 1299.2 1234.9 1080.7 987.9 879.7 705.0 648.4
1016130-F 1299.2 1170.6 1018.1 968.3 875.7 780.4 1266.2 1189.0 1,018.1 1227.7 991.7 895.5 792.8 1299.2 1299.2 1278.6 1115.0 1022.9 908.3 727.6 669.1
1016140-F 1299.2 1230.0 1076.3 1017.9 922.0 820.0 1299.2 1241.7 1,052.2 1276.5 1037.2 934.6 827.8 1299.2 1299.2 1299.2 1157.2 1065.6 948.9 755.5 694.3
1216110-F 1116.5 989.0 852.7 824.7 744.4 659.3 1081.1 1024.7 880.2 1068.4 866.9 777.3 683.1 1342.6 1186.7 1118.8 992.3 895.0 791.1. 648.0 595.4
1216115-F 1237.9 1100.9 960.0 916.8 825.3 733.9 1201.0 1132.9 968.4 1179.8 953.8 855.1 755.4 1344.0 1302.9 1226.7 1077.6 981.3 868.6 703.0 646.6
1216120-F 1324.0 1180.6 1032.4 979.1 882.6 787.1 1281.5 1206.7 1,027.5 1258.3 1014.4 908.3 804.4 1344.0 1344.0 1299.4 1135.0 1039.5 922.5 740.2 681.0
1216125-F 1344.0 1239.3 1085.4 1024.1 927.5 826.2 1340.7 1260.7 1,069.5 1299.5 1050.6 947.4 840.5 1344.0 1344.0 1344.0 1176.9 1083.1 961.8 767.4 706.1
1216130-F 1344.0 1285.0 1126.3 1061.0 961.9 856.7 1344.0 1300.8 1,100.1 1338.3 1083.3 977.0 867.2 1344.0 1344.0 1344.0 1208.3 1114.9 991.2 788.3 725.0
1216140-F 1344.0 1344.0 1190.5 1117.4 1016.7 905.2 1344.0 1344.0 1,148.1 1344.0 1132.9 1022.2 908.4 1344.0 1344.0 1344.0 1255.9 1162.7 1037.0 819.3 753.5
1218115-F 1366.9 1209.4 1044.6 1012.4 911.2 806.2 1335.6 1252.9 1,073.8 1311.6 1068.9 955.7 835.2 1568.0 1451.1 1370.4 1229.3 1096.3 967.5 804.1 737.5
1218120-F 1486.0 1306.6 1134.4 1095.8 990.6 871.1 1416.2 1352.2 1,183.1 1404.7 1147.2 1028.4 901.5 1568.0 1554.3 1488.9 1312.1 1191.1 1036.2 858.0 787.3
1218125-F 1554.2 1376.9 1199.9 1152.7 1036.1 917.9 1504.4 1423.5 1,217.2 1473.1 1197.7 1077.4 949.0 1568.0 1568.0 1557.0 1366.4 1245.6 1082.4 891.8 819.8
1218130-F 1568.0 1433.1 1243.7 1194.5 1075.8 955.3 1549.8 1472.3 1,265 1528.5 1240.7 1114.7 981.6 1568.0 1568.0 1568.0 1407.8 1278.8 1125.0 919.6 844.6
1218140-F 1795.0 1595.7 1395.0 1320.5 1196.7 1063.7 1738.8 1629.3 1,393.3 1681.3 1362.8 1227.4 1086.2 2060.8 1877.2 1760.0 1533.6 1408.0 1251.4 1000.3 920.2
1218150-F 1871.3 1670.3 1456.0 1375.8 1247.6 1113.6 1809.1 1691.6 1,451.1 1746.1 1411.4 1272.8 1127.8 2060.8 1949.2 1821.2 1583.0 1457.0 1299.5 1032.5 949.8
1218160-F 1950.7 1743.1 1518.2 1432.5 1300.5 1162.1 1880.2 1750.9 1,488.7 1802.2 1461.6 1317.1 1167.3 2060.8 2018.1 1883.2 1631.0 1506.6 1345.4 1064.3 978.6

14 REYMSA COOLING TOWERS, INC.



Sustainable Technology
Our Cooling Towers are designed to be sustainable and have a low environmental impact.

Water Conservation

Fiberglass materials support water treatment with higher 
cycles of concentration resulting in less purging, water 
waste and cost.

Energy efficiency

Our units exceed energy efficiency per ASHRAE 
Standard 90.1 to reduce operating cost.

Life Cycles

REYMSA all fiberglass towers have at least 2 times the 
life span of a galvanized steel tower. This construction 
also comes with lower annual maintenance cost.
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